1
DELIMON GMBH
(+49) 211 7774-0 TELEFON
(+49) 211 7774-210 FAX
Arminstraße 15
40227 Düsseldorf
P_2017_1_GB_TBD_P

without         O
  TBP                     A         01        O                       OO
How to order
Example of order:
TBP 10 A 01 O H 00
Pneumatic piston pump TBD,
1 outlet X (4.5 cm3), 4 litre tank,
pumping medium oil, electric fill
level monitoring
4
DELIMON GMBH
(+49) 211 7774-0 TELEFON
(+49) 211 7774-210 FAX
Arminstraße 15
40227 Düsseldorf
P_2017_1_GB_TBD_P
Figure Designation Item no.
3/2-way valve for air 24V 38152M029
GE screw connection GE 06 LL, M 6 x 1 keg CF 734421203
GE screw connection GE 06 LL, M 8 x 1 keg CF 734421143
GE screw connection GE 06 LL, M 10 x 1 CF 734421164
GE screw connection GE 06 LR, R 1/8 keg CF 734420734
GE screw connection GE 06 LR, R 1/4 keg CF 73442V251
WE screw connection GE 06 LL, M 6 x 1 CF 734451193
WE screw connection GE 06 LL, M 8 x 1 CF 734451163
WE screw connection GE 06 LL, M 10 x 1 CF 734431293
WE screw connection GE 06 LR, R 1/8 CF 734431214
WE screw connection GE 06 LR, R 1/4 CF 734431823
S screw connection WH 06 L, M 10 x 1 CF 734427023
S screw connection WH 06 LL, R 1/8 CF 734427023
High-pressure hose DN 04 - 2KT 733121273
Screw sleeve NW 4 for DN 04 - 2KT 733913443
Pipe bracket, straight, long, 6 mm 733913513
Pipe bracket, straight, short, 6 mm 73391S039
Pipe bracket, 90°, long, 6 mm 733912513
Pipe bracket, 90°, short, 6 mm 733912831
Plastic pipe 6 x 1 for air supply 731002183
Accessories
Cable socket with cable
Designation 2 m cable 5 m cable 10 m cable
M 12 x 1 - straight M124S02U34 M124S05U34 M124S10U34
M 12 x 1 - 90° angled M124A02U34 M124A05U34 M124A10U34
2 - Signal output+24 VDC - 1
3 - GND4
Device plug M 12x1  4-pin (A-code)